Deductions                             2,580.00
                                                           Net Pay                                     43,253.00

Bank Name         Account Number      Transfer Amount
  ICICI BANK LTD    002901582398              43,253.00

NET PAY : FORTY THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THREE RUPEES

Message :

This is a computer generated payslip and doesn't require any signature
  Subsidized Meal Voucher Rs:800.00  and Sodexo Meal Voucher (FBP) Rs:  0.00  will be paid through Sodexo Card
  Festival gift (FBP) Rs:   0 will be paid in two tranches in the month of Sep & March in the form  of Sodexo gift